 Specifications and information are subject to change without notice
WJ Communications, Inc  • Phone 1-800-WJ1-4401 • FAX: 408-577-6621  • e-mail: sales@wj.com  •  Web site: www.wj.com Page 1 of 9   May 2007
AH202
1W High Linearity Amplifier
Product Features
• 50 – 2200 MHz
• +30 dBm P1dB
• +47 dBm Output IP3

5.  3GPP W-CDMA, Test Model 1, +32 DPCH, Pk/Avg Ratio = 8.5 dB at a 0.01% probability, ±5
MHz offset, Integrated Channel BW = 3.84 MHz.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AH202-F 1W High Linearity Amplifier
(lead-free/RoHS-compliant 6x6mm QFN package)
AH202-PCB900 900 MHz Evaluation Board
AH202-PCB1900 1900 MHz Evaluation Board
AH202-PCB2140 2140 MHz Evaluation Board
1
 2
 3
4